
S0NEA 
Rs:10) 

INBEA2 

Please affix your recent 
passport size photograph 

here 

TO BE BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH 
AFFIDAVIT FILED 
NOMINATION PAPER TO THE ELECTION OFFICER /RETURNING OFFICER FOR 

ELECTION TO OFFICE OF 

Ward No0._ SonepuT_NAC/Municlpaity/Municipal 

Corporation for the office of Councillor /Corporator/ 

eR 
ehalrperson/Mayor 

NAefMunieipality/MunicipalCerporatton for the office of 

(strike out whichever is not applicable) 

Samt SahUson/daughter/wife
***** ****************************** 

of. aNeAh... .. Aged. . . 
resident of.MaPRdG AMeoXMOnePuA..(mention 

years, 

full postal 

address), a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on 

oath as nder: 

MSa candidate set up by Lndipengdent 

Notary Znäñë öf the political party) / am contesting as an Independent candidate. (strike out 

whichever is not applicable) 

(2) My name is enrolled in.DRUM...9NAiciR .(Name of the 

Ward No&Municipálity/ Municipal Corporation), at Serial No..2...in Booth 

No... *** 

3)My contact telephone number(s) is/are...ouTAAS.8....and my 

mail id (if any) isambLadaA.H and my social media account(s) (if any) 
Tmal. Com 

is/are 

1)....o 
i)... 

San 



4) Details of Permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of filing of Income tar 
return: 

SI. No. Names PAN The financiaTotal income 
year for 
which 

shown in Income Tax Returnin the Rupees 
ast Income- Financial Years completed (as 

for the last five 

return 
has been filed on 31° March) 
tax 

1. Self 
P0ANP S 12413 P 

vi 
iv 

EA SON OTAR 

D.K.MisPra 
Rogd. No 
ON-0-2008 

Spouse 

. 

GRIS 

FC 
iv) 

2 204kartCa 

Dev Kisfor Mishr 

HUF (If Candidate is 

Karta/Coparcener) 

Notary Sonepur 

iv 

(v) 

Dependent 1 

(iv) 

Sen ah 

COv 



SONEN GON 

Dependent 2 

n 

Dependent 3... 

iv) 

NEPU 
D.K. Mishra 

Regd. No0. 
CN 90-200Nofe Itis mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN, it should 

OFrnding ertminal cases OVT early stated "No PAN allotted". 

O1 declare that there is no pending criminal case against me. 

Xick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending againat, the Candidate and 

riydL APPLICABLE against alternative (i) below) 
Oev Rs MIshre 

Notary Sonepu OR 

(#) The following criminal cases are pending against me: 

(If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and 

score off alternative () above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below) 

Table 

PIR No. with name and address of| 

Police Station concerned 

Ssenitgah 



b Case No. with Name of the Court 

A 
Section(s) 
Acts/Codes involved (give no.of 
the Section, e.g. Section...0f 
IPC, etc.). 

of concerned 

(d) Brief description of offence 

Whether 
framed (mention YES or NO) 

(e charges have been 

( If answer against (e) above is YES, | then give the date 
charges were framed 

on which| 

hether 
APpeal/Application for revision 

has been filed 
pròceedings (Mention YES or 

any 
TAR 

D:K. MNO 
Regd. No. 

ON-90-2003 

against the 

A K 
* 

(6)Cases.of.eonviction 
V) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence. 

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and 
NDAPPLABEE against alternative (i) below) 

D gidr ishra 
tNotary Sonepur 

ti) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: 

OR 

(If the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative 
i) above, and give details in the Table below 

Table 
(a) Case No. 

(b) Name of the Court 

A A (c) Sections of 

Acts/Codes involved (give no. of the Section, 

Section.... of IPC, etc.). e.g. 

4 



Brief description of offence for| 

which convicted A 
Dates f orders of 

conviction 

Punishment imposed(indicate 
period of imprisonment 

awarded and/or quantum of 
the fine imposed) 

Whether any Appeal has been| 
filed against conviction order 
(Mention YES or No) 

Repeat the above sequence in 
respect of each separate case 
of conviction. 

RYf S to () above is YES,| 

give details and present status 

D. 9 ARpeal 
k NeDiseharged acquitted in the| 

ON-peapgsis)/* 
Sectionof the 

deseriptionf of the offence 

OF OR 

ISHira 

Act and 

The Court Whier had taken k e dtaken 

DeKIShdfIshro

gNoth Detaifsof Appeal/application
for revision etc. if any filed 
against above order taking 

cognizance 

pending Cases(s) is/ are 
against me which cognizance 

has been taken by Court 

Section Act and Desription of 
the offence 

m 

X 

for which 

cognizance 
. 

The Court Which had taken 

cognizance 

3 , 

n 

(o Case No 



Details of Appeal/application 
for revision etc. if any filed 
against above order taking 
cognizance 

(P 

1. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases. 2. Additional sheet may be added if required. 

(7That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, 
spouse and all dependents: 

ADetl of movable eta: **** 

Svot Aseets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be Note n case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, da- 

DK. Mishra deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given. 90 2008 
Note:3. Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange 

respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies she 

be gven. 

Kote: 4. Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any o= 

ey Rithor Mish person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no sepa 

means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood. 

Notany Snnepur** 

Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment 
Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership. planation, For the purpose of this Form, the expression" includes, detaila 

of all deposits or investments; 
Description 

Self Spouse HUF 
Dependent Dependent Depenc 

-2 

No. 

-1 
-3 

Cash in hand 

200 1900e 

SoonlS 6 



Details of deponit in 
Bank aceounte (PDR 
Term Depvwits and all 
other typen of deposita 
nchudinR naving 
rcunts). Deposita with 
Financial Institutions ,Post 
OfMce/Cuarrent Accounts, 
Non Banking Financial 

Companies and 
Cooperative aocietien and 

NL 
1, n the amount in each such 

deposit 
Details of investment in Bonds, Debentures/Share 
and units 
companien/Mutual Funds and others and the amount. 

N N 
in 

NIL NIL 
Details of investment in NSS, 
insuranc Policies 
investment in any Financial instrumenta n \Post office 
or Insurance Company and the amount 

date Poatal Saving. 
and 

N Hol L NIL 
hou 

J6ans/advance Personal 
given t9 any person or 

ckdnKAm 
uetc. and Qthe gceaxebles from 

Fdebors and uhe amount. Motor Vehicles such as Jeep. Cars Bus, Trucks Heavy Vehicles (Details of 
Make, registration numbe 

oth 
are 

vi 

etc. ycar of purchase and NI approx. 
marketvalue 

amount with 
present 
according to you 

Jewellery. 
Ornaments 
Silver Ornaments valuable 
thingis) give 
weight and value) with 
approx present 
value according to you (vii Any other assets such 
as value of claims/interest 

Gold, 
Silver 

Gold 
and 

vii 
de 

details ofNL NIL 
market 

IL WLL N 
NL NIL L 

(ix) Gros8 Total value 

SomiS 



() Detalile of Immovable aseeta: 

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership wil 

have to be indicated 

Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format 

Note: 3. Details should include the interest in or ownership of assets. 

also 

Description Self Spouse HUF Dependent-1 Dependent-2 Deper S. 

Agricultural Land 
Location(s) Survey 
numberfs) N-NI NI N 

Area (total measurement 
in acres 

Whether inherited 
property 
es or No 

Date o prchase in case 
of self- aqdirpd property 
Cost o Larst (tn case 

purclase)at the time 
purchase 

Any avesthent on the 

land 
dovelopament, canstruction 

way of 

dimate Current 

Oev isdmaket tie 

1 Non-Ariculunlland 
NIL Location(e) Survey 

numberfe) 

Area (total measurement 
in eq. ft.) 

Whether inherited 

property 
Yes or No 

Dete of purchase in case 

of self acquired proprty 

Cost of Land gin case of 
purchase) at the time of 
purchase 

SamS 



Any Investment on the 
land by way of 
development, construction 
etc. 

Approximate current 
market value 

(ti) Commercial Buildings 

(including apartments) 
-Location(s) 
-Survey number(s) 

N IY M N 

Area (total measurement 
in sq. ft.) 

Built-up Area (total1 
measurement in sq.ft.) 

Whether inherited 
propertN 
(Yes or Na 

Date of purehase in case 

of se- acquired property 

Costofproperty (in case of 

purchase) at the time of 

purciasee 

Anprestmenton the 

E tyby way of 
dieyélopment, construction 

etsh or Mishra 

Approxihate 
arrent
market value 

iv) Residential Buildings 
(including apartments): 

-Location (s) 
-Survey number(s) 

NN NIL N 

Area (Total measurement 

in sq. ft) 

Built up Area (Total 
measurement in sq. ft.) 

Whether inherited 
property 
(Yes or No) 

Date of purchase in case of 

self acquired property 

SsmSA 



Cost of property (in case of 
purchase) at the time of 
purchase 

Any Investment on the 
land by way of 

development, construction 
etc. 

Approximate current 
market value 

(v) Others (such as interest in 

property) 

(vi)Total of current market 
value of (i) to (v) above 

OTAR 

19LGiye hereiD below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and SeNEpao 
ON-90-2008 

COVT. OF O (Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or 
individual and amount before each item) 

Self Spouse| Dependent-1 Dependent-2 Dependent HUF riptlon 

@ey Mis 
/rLi 

dues 

Notary Eoni) 

Name 
Financial 

to oan 
al 

Bank 
Institution, 

outstanding, 

or NND- N)L NIL NIL of 

Amount 
Nature of loan 

Loan or dueS to any 
other individuals/ 
entity.other 
mentioned above. 

than 

NI NJL 
Name(s). 
outstanding, 
loan 

Amount 
nature of 

Any other liabilityy 
NIL NIL MIL 

Grand total of labilities 

10 

Somi SA 



SONES 

o Detalls of profession or occupation: 

(b) Spouse. . 

(10A) Details of source(s) of income: 
(a) Self. N 
(b) Spouse. .. 

(C) Souroe of income, if any, of dependents,... 
(10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies 

(adetails of contracts entered by the candidate. 
(b) details of contracts entered into by spouse . 

***** 

(c details of contracts entered into by dependents.. 
details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in whiçh the 
candjdate or spouse or dependents have interest... 

°*°***°****°°°e*** 

O TAR 

e) detads\of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or 
D.K

Spoyse prdependents are partners .. 
Regd. No. 

****************°* 

ON-S detais/ of contracts, entered into by private companies in which candidate or 

spoyseerdependents have share .. *a****e**** 

(. e�ucational qualification is as under 

i.l.asa....Me.Lhanltgl..Akpteihnit, Sooeu 
YGive details ar Rigeekt School / University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/

diptosnapdegies pqurse, name of the School /College/ University and the year in whiçh the course 
wás compNeted)ir 

VBRIFICATION 
1, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this 

affñidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and 

nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:- 

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 

and 6 of Part A and B above; 
(6) 1, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in 

items 7 and 8 ,9 above. 

at.. Rphthis the. .day of..sgh..02 Verified 

Witnesses: 

. Puh eh ptre 
SoniSL 

2 

DEPONENT 

nb daak 11 
Hari Kruna Tripathy 

Advoca Sonepur, 
Gn.No.- 0-857/05 



Note: 1. Affidavit should be filed latest by-3.00 PM on the last day of filing nominations. 

Note: 2. Affidavit should be sworn before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Cla8s 

or before a Notary Public or Executive Magistrate. 

information to furnish in respect of any item, either "Nil" or "Not applicable", as the 

case may be, should be mentioned.

Note: 3. All columns should be filled up and no column to be left blank. If there is no 

Mote: 4. The affidavit should be either typed or written legibly and neatly. 

bear on each page the stamp of the Notary or Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First 

Class or Executive Magistrate before whom the Affidavit is sworn. 

Note: 5. Each page of the Aff+idavit should be signed by the deponent and the Affidavit should 

RY NEP 
D.K. Mishra 
Regd. No. 

ON-90-2008 RISS 
OF ORS 

R Mpo,SppePua P - no oAs 

beiod identified by.. mpady AJN%OepM 
Soleimnly affirmed and dectared before 
me on this. day of .20 22. 

DKHishra 
Notary, Sonepur 

2022. 

Sd 

12 
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SONE NEPU SOM NEP ARY 

AY 

PR SOA 
KMish 

No 

N 

oVT ORO 
Reg Resdoio0 
N 920 

FOR 

AFFIDAVIT 
aged about . years 

S/0, /o. B-0 Ro.gdhOhMresident of village- Ward No. ... 
.Sonepur, P.S.- Sonepur, Dist.-Subarnapur, Odisha, do 

hereby solemnly affirm and declare as under: 
Tha 9 0a oasdTeo) That, I am to deponent of this affidavit and residence of above mentioned area. 

That, I have not more than one spouse living and also not begotten the third 
subsequent child. 

That, I have not more than two children after 30.05.1995. 

That, I swear this affidavit to produce the same before the competent authority 
of for reference and record. 

That, the fact stated above are true to the best of my knowledge & belief. 

Soent Sa 
Deponent Noora.3.22 

Notary Sonept 
OeviKishor Miahr 

Deponent above named is being identified by e . advOcate 

appear and states before me on oath on this the day of March 2022, that the 

contents of this affidavit are true to the best of his/her knowledge. 

aty/ExeREY KISHO3.X9) _ 

Notary/ ExecujygMagistratdJR 
Regd. No.ON-90-2008 
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